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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1935.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Aden and Dependencies ...

Netherlands

France

United States of America

Other Countries

Total declared value of '
t h e e x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day •
on the 24th December,
1935, to mid-day on the
30th December, 1935.

QOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—

—

—

—

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—

518,987

2,973

1,114,585

137

1,636,682

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

200

36,470

—

36,670

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
2,045

6,800

—

8,845

Total of
Gold.

£

—
521,232

46,243

1,114,585

137

1,682,197

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—

—

—

—

—

Refined.

£

—

—
796

2,096,090

550

2,097,436

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

—

—

—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

2,645

—

—

—

2,545

Total of
Silver.

£

2,545

—

798

2,096,090

550

2,099,981

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

2,545

521,232

47,039

3,210-,675

687

3,782,178
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
30th December, 1935.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


