EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Aden and Dependencies	_	_	<u>-</u>	_		-		_	2,545	2,545	2,545
Netherlands		518,987	200	2,045	521,232	<u> </u>		_	_	_	521,232
France		2,973	36,470	6,800	46,243		796			796	47,039
United States of America		1,114,585	_	_	1,114,585	<u> </u>	2,096,090	 	_	2,096,090	3,210;675
Other Countries	<u> </u>	137	_	_	137	_	550	-	<u>—</u>	550	687
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 24th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1935.		1,636,682	36,670	8,845	1,682,197	_	2,097,436	_	2,545	2,099,981	3,782,178

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 30th December, 1935.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

DECEMBER, 1935

LONDON GAZETTE, 31